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Company Website Person Email
Accruent www.accruent.com Pat Chiarelli pchiarelli@accruent.com
Accruent www.accruent.com Robert Keesler robert.keesler@accruent.com
ALPHA Facilities Solutions, LLC http://www.alphafacilities.com Kimberley A. Jones kimberley.jones@alphafacilities.com
ALPHA Facilities Solutions, LLC http://www.alphafacilities.com Alyssa Morales alyssa.morales@alphafacilities.com
Alpha Testing, Inc. www.alphatesting.com Dariyn Romberger dromberger@alphatesting.com
AMB Architects www.ambarchitects.com Jimmy Hoagland JimmyH@AMBarchitects.com
ARUP https://www.arup.com/ Thomas Packer Thomas.Packer@arup.com
Bovay Engineers, Inc. https://www.bovayengineers.com/ Alejandro Giannotti agiannotti@bovayengineers.com
Bureau Veritas www.bvna.com Mary Jackson‐Epstein mary.jackson@bvna.com
Bureau Veritas www.bvna.com Andy Hupp Andy.Hupp@bvna.com
Bureau Veritas www.bvna.com Jeffrey Fox jeff.fox@bvna.com
Bureau Veritas www.bvna.com Natalie Talbott Natalie.talbott@bvna.com
CBRE | HEERY www.heery.com Gary Whittle Gary.Whittle@cbre.com
Collaborate www.COLLABORATE‐LLC.com Kristian Valentin kvalentin@collaborate‐llc.com
Conley Group, an ABBAE Company www.conleygroup.com Conni Morey cmorey@abbae.com
Dude Solutions https://www.dudesolutions.com/ Brian Smith brian.smith@dudesolutions.com
Dude Solutions https://www.dudesolutions.com/ Kathryn Bennett kathryn.bennett@dudesolutions.com
Dude Solutions https://www.dudesolutions.com/ Toni Martin toni.martin@dudesolutions.com
E&C Engineers & Consultants Inc. https://eceng.com/ Ann Nye anye@eceng.com
E&C Engineers & Consultants Inc. https://eceng.com/ Geoffrey Lussier Lussier@eceng.com
E|B|E, Inc. Consulting Engineers http://www.ebeemce.com Stephanie Moreno smoreno@ebeemce.com
E|B|E, Inc. Consulting Engineers http://www.ebeemce.com Craig Koehn ckoehn@ebeemce.com
E|B|E, Inc. Consulting Engineers ‐ Cresa http://www.ebeemce.com John Furnace
e‐Builder https://www.e‐builder.net/ Wayne Young wyoung@e‐builder.net
eCIFM Solutions Inc. www.ecifm.com Kelly Vento kellyvento@ecifm.com
eCIFM Solutions Inc. www.ecifm.com Ken Janes ken.janes@ecifm.com
eCIFM Solutions Inc. www.ecifm.com Henry Massey henrymassey@ecifm.com
eCIFM Solutions Inc. www.ecifm.com Sanjiv Singh sanjiv@ecifm.com
ECS Southwest, LLP www.ecslimited.com Vinh Nguyen VNguyen@ecslimited.com
ENTECH Engineering http://entecheng.com/ Michael Brennan MBrennan@entecheng.com
Facility Engineering Associates https://feapc.com/ Stephanie L Hill stephanie.hill@feapc.com
Facility Optimization Solutions (FOS is a subsidiary of CannonDesign) https://fos.cannondesign.com/ Cindy Ruggiero cruggiero@foscd.com
Facility Optimization Solutions (FOS is a subsidiary of CannonDesign) https://fos.cannondesign.com/ Catherine Tinkler ctinkler@foscd.com
Facility Optimization Solutions (FOS is a subsidiary of CannonDesign) https://fos.cannondesign.com/ Nick Derr nderr@foscd.com
Facility Optimization Solutions (FOS is a subsidiary of CannonDesign) https://fos.cannondesign.com/ Andrew Larson alarson@foscd.com
FM Systems https://fmsystems.com/ Daniel Eron deron@fmsystems.com
Foster CM Group https://fostercmgroup.com/ Freddie Bustillo fbustillo@fostercmgroup.com
Foster CM Group https://fostercmgroup.com/ Gina Trimboli ginat@fostercmgroup.com
Foster CM Group https://fostercmgroup.com/ Paul Foster pfoster@fostercmgroup.com
Gilbane Building Company/Gilbane FM Services https://www.gilbaneco.com/ Randy Smith RSmith@GilbaneCo.com
Gilbane Building Company/Gilbane FM Services https://www.gilbaneco.com/ Don Conover dconover@gilbaneco.com
GORDIAN https://www.gordian.com/ Gabby Rosas g.rosas@gordian.com
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GORDIAN https://www.gordian.com/ Gina Diaz g.diaz@gordian.com
GreeNexus Consulting, LLC www.greenexus.com Rosalind Wyatt Rosalind@greenexus.com
GSH https://www.gshgroup.com/ Ryan Palko ryan.palko@gshgroup.com
Hanscomb Consulting, Inc. www.hanscombconsult.com Thomas Hall thall@hanscombconsult.com
IBM Corporation ‐ TRIRIGA Maximo us.ibm.com Howard Bruskin hbruskin@us.ibm.com
Imburgia Consulting, LLC https://imburgiaconsulting.com/ Sandra Guerrero sgimburgiaconsulting@yahoo.com
Imburgia Consulting, LLC https://imburgiaconsulting.com/ Steven Imburgia imburgiaconsulting@yahoo.com
InfoTran Engineers, P.C www.infotrancorp.com Indira Varadarajan ivaradarajan@infotrancorp.com
InfoTran Engineers, P.C www.infotrancorp.com inayee@infotrancorp.com
Infrastructure Associates http://iahouston.com/index.html Lourdes Ramirez marketing@iahouston.com
IRAOS iraos.net Krishnaprabha Radhakrishnan prabha.radhakrishnan@iraos.net
J R S G & Company, L.L.C. https://www.jrsgandcompany.com/ Johnny Gant johnny@jrsgandcompany.com
Jensen Hughes https://www.jensenhughes.com/ Kristopher Lawrence klawrence@jensenhughes.com
JLL Digital Solutions am.jll.com Jeffrey Page jeff.page@am.jll.com
KCI TECHNOLOGIES INC. www.kci.com Kelly Freels kelly.freels@kci.com
KCI TECHNOLOGIES INC. www.kci.com John Helwig John.Helwig@kci.com
McMac Cx www.mcmaccx.com David MacLean David.MacLean@McMacCx.net
MOCA Systems https://moca‐pm.com/ Chiti Ho ch@mocasystems.com
Nova Group, GBC www.novagroupgbc.com  Doug Knight doug.knight@novagroupgbc.com
Nova Group, GBC www.novagroupgbc.com  Vanessa Chambers vanessa.chambers@novagroupgbc.com
Owl Consulting Group www.owlconsultinggroup.org Brian Benedict  brian.benedict@owlconsultinggroup.org
Parsons https://www.parsons.com/ Eduardo Lopez Eduardo.Lopez@parsons.com
Parsons https://www.parsons.com/ Michael Managan Michael.Managan@parsons.com
Parsons https://www.parsons.com/ Sam Mandola Sam.Mandola@parsons.com
Parsons https://www.parsons.com/ Brett Shank Brett.Shank@parsons.com
Parsons https://www.parsons.com/ Howard Shotz Howard.Shotz@parsons.com
Parsons https://www.parsons.com/ Craig Anding Craig.Anding@parsons.com
Parsons https://www.parsons.com/ Ben Nixon Ben.Nixon@parsons.com
PARTNER ENGINEERING AND SCIENCE, INC. https://www.partneresi.com/ Betsy Miller bmiller@partneresi.com
PGAL https://www.pgal.com/ Carmen Hawkins CHawkins@pgal.com
Procore www.procore.com Nick Gianforte nick.gianforte@procore.com
SALAS O’BRIEN www.salasobrien.com Renee Walston renee.walston@salasobrien.com
Smith Seckman Reid, Inc. www.ssr‐inc.com Pam Borsos pborsos@ssr‐inc.com
Smith Seckman Reid, Inc. www.ssr‐inc.com Oscar Saenz osaenz@ssr‐inc.com
STOA International http://stoaintl.com/ Nitasha Tiene ntiene@stoaintl.com
STOA International http://stoaintl.com/ ChiChung Chang cchang@stoaintl.com
STOA International http://stoaintl.com/ Victor Lee vlee@stoaintl.com
Terracon Consultants, Inc. www.terracon.com Angelina Cisneros amcisneros@terracon.com
Terracon Consultants, Inc. www.terracon.com Richard J. Timm II Richard.Timm@terracon.com
Terracon Consultants, Inc. www.terracon.com Raul Crespo Raul.CrespoMartinis@terracon.com
TSG Industries http://www.tsg‐industries.com/ Theodore "Ted" Sims tsims@TSG‐industries.com
UR International, Inc. http://urinternational.com/ Upendra Sahu upendra.sahu@urinternational.com
Vergel Gay https://www.vergelgayassociates.com/ Vergel Gay vergel@vergelgayassociates.com
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